
Stand: 08.03.2023 / 15:55:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin 07.03.23 Springpferde [202311001] 07.03.2023 - 07.03.2023

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Sir Legend125Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)1. P 8.30

Leandra 23797Hendrik Greve (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 8.20

Coolio 5248Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 8.00

Chelm37Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)4. P 7.90

Clyde 9242Lea Gruber (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)5. P 7.80

Capdance18Theressa Wieckström (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)6. P 7.70

Champ Cruising35Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P 7.70

Diamante 2462Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)6. P 7.70

Las Cruses94Nele Eisenberg (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)9. P 7.60

Lununa98Carl-Ludwig Riedel (RSG Hattsteiner Hof Usingen e.V.)9. P 7.60

Qualito's-Son115Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)9. P 7.60

Calida 12112Leve Laubach (RFV Lucie)12. P 7.50

Cha'risa Contara S32Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)12. P 7.50

Domiziana del Zietlitz Z67Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. P 7.50

Magic 281101Maxi Guder (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)12. P 7.50

Laura's Last - O96Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)16. 7.40

Soltania127Anja Zimmer (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)16. 7.40

Celentano 5529Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)18. 7.30

Man-O-Man 3104Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)18. 7.30

Zircon Blue142Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)20. 7.20

Phoebus 6114Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)21. 7.10

Decatini58Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)22. 7.00

Mister Million 4107Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)23. 6.90

Cellado31Nele Eisenberg (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)24. 6.80

Unlimited 36137Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)25. 6.70

Kingston 6289Klara Magdalena Tonn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)26. 6.50

Luzie Chu99Carina Lisa Wacks (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)26. 6.50

Razzy - O122Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)28. 6.20

Barcli6Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)29. 1.00

Captain Fly 320Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)30. 0.00

Cashon27Andreas Volbert (PS Granderheide e.V.)30. 0.00

Karneol's Julie86Carina Lisa Wacks (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)30. 0.00

Sheela - O123Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)30. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Maverik 13105Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 8.70

Corfield49Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)2. P 8.60

Casanova 58024Brian Benedix-Shaker (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)3. P 8.50

Udarco CS135Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)4. P 8.20

Malaika 57102Brian Benedix-Shaker (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)5. P 8.10

Skyline 104126Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)6. P 8.00

Cara Mia 169143Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Uenze e.V.)6. P 8.00

Kissimmee 390Hendrik Greve (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. P 7.90

Leandra 23797Hendrik Greve (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. P 7.90

Barcli6Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)10. P 7.80

Clyde 9242Lea Gruber (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)10. P 7.80

Calida 12112Leve Laubach (RFV Lucie)12. P 7.70

Chelm37Emma Luise Paul (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)12. P 7.70

Laura's Last - O96Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)12. P 7.70

Lununa98Carl-Ludwig Riedel (RSG Hattsteiner Hof Usingen e.V.)12. P 7.70

Celentano 5529Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)16. 7.60

Coolio 5248Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. 7.60

Miss Killy106Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)16. 7.60

Cellado31Nele Eisenberg (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)19. 7.50

Karneol's Julie86Carina Lisa Wacks (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)19. 7.50

Mister Million 4107Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)19. 7.50

Decatini58Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)22. 7.40

Magic 281101Maxi Guder (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)22. 7.40
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Calvira 315Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)24. 7.30

Capdance18Theressa Wieckström (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)24. 7.30

Kingston 6289Klara Magdalena Tonn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)24. 7.30

Phoebus 6114Jennifer Klawunn (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)24. 7.30

Domiziana del Zietlitz Z67Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)28. 7.20

Cristiano 10144Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Uenze e.V.)28. 7.20

Cabalu9Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)30. 7.10

Diamante 2462Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)31. 7.00

Las Cruses94Nele Eisenberg (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)32. 6.80

Cashon27Andreas Volbert (PS Granderheide e.V.)33. 6.00

Quillan 4119Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)34. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Convoi 547Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)1. P 8.30

Tyson 47134Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)2. P 8.10

Cantharga17Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)3. P 8.00

Malaika 57102Brian Benedix-Shaker (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)4. P 7.90

Caltitza14Brian Benedix-Shaker (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)5. P 7.80

Cinderella PS41Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 7.80

Miss Killy106Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)5. P 7.80

Carmen Fly23Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)8. 7.70

Kissimmee 390Hendrik Greve (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. 7.70

Quillan 4119Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)8. 7.70

Caloubet 413Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 7.60

Django Riff66Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)11. 7.60

Quick Jumper 5118Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 7.60

Crown Prince 455Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)14. 7.50

Quddelmuddel 3116Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)14. 7.50

Udarco CS135Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)16. 7.30

Caipirinha 10210Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 6.80

Chuman40Carina Lisa Wacks (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.)18. 6.50

O-Ha111Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)19. 6.20

4 Springprüfung Kl.L

Quick Jumper 5118Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.56

Django Riff66Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)2. P 0.00 / 56.97

Quudo Bö120Maximilian Gräfe (RV St. Hubertus e.V. Rendsburg)3. P 0.00 / 57.83

Cornets Lady 450Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.88

Namika 6109Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 62.02

Cascadella FW25Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.89

Cash Girl 826Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.96

Best Buddy 128Hendrik Greve (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. 0.00 / 65.06

Caipirinha 10210Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. 0.00 / 65.43

Kiara 13888Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)10. 0.00 / 67.03

Cali 711Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. 0.00 / 73.53

Captain Cook 2419Nele Eisenberg (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)12. 0.00 / 74.38

Happy M 376Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)13. 1.00 / 76.41

Cosinus Phi52Lisa Hünemörder (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)14. 4.00 / 62.70

Kannan Vainqueur Z81Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)15. 4.00 / 68.11

O-Ha111Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)16. 4.00 / 74.59

Quddelmuddel 3116Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)17. 5.00 / 75.19

Carmen Fly23Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)18. 5.00 / 77.77

Cinderella PS41Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)19. 6.00 / 83.30

5 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cornets Lady 450Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.65

Honey Cor78Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.03

Cash Girl 826Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.83

Cascadella FW25Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.28
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Namika 6109Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)5. 0.00 / 64.25

Greta 20674Denise Svensson (RFV Crivitz e.V.)6. 2.00 / 80.45

Best Buddy 128Hendrik Greve (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)7. 4.00 / 58.41

Cosinus Phi52Lisa Hünemörder (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)8. 4.00 / 67.73

Kannan Vainqueur Z81Rica Marlene Scholz (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)9. 4.00 / 68.20

Kiara 13888Anna-Katharina Hildebrandt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)10. 5.00 / 76.21

Queeny 114117Jörg Möller (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)11. 12.00 / 61.11
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